C
H
E
M
IC
A
L
FE

SIGMAMOTOR
Injection Quill
VISUAL FLOW INDICATOR - HOW TO ORDER
PROCESS CONNECTION TYPE 2
NPT N
SOCKET S
FLANGED F
UNION U
TYPE 1
SELECT:
G
(GLASS)
P
(PVC)
A-Height (in) 8.75 4
B-Diameter (in) 2.5 1.5
C-Connection (in) 1/2 1/2
Glass Example: VFI-G-N-P-V
PVC Example: VFI-P-N
PROCESS CONNECTION MATERIAL
(GLASS ONLY) 3
PVC P
POLYPROPYLENE PP
CPVC CP
PTFE T
Kynar® PVDF K
316 SS S
ALLOY 20 A
HASTELLOY C276 H
O-RING MATERIAL
FOR GLASS ONLY 4
VITON V
EPDM E
TEFLON ENCAPSULATED T
VFI: __ - __ - __ - __
1 2 3* 4*
* Glass Only
NSF-61 Approved Materials
© COPYRIGHT 2018 FLOMOTION SYSTEMS INC. PGS CS5 040319
FLOMOTION SYSTEMS Inc.
165 Creekside Drive, Suite 112
Buffalo NY 14228-2103
Tel: 716-691-3941
Fax: 716-691-1253
Email: info@flomotionsystems.com
B
B
A
A
C C
Material: Glass PVC
Maximum Pressure: 100 psi 150 psi